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SL.NO Dlatrict Namo OI the To$,n

Chikkanayskanaha i

ULB Type Y EAR

2018-19TMC

ABSTRACT REPORT

SFC UNTIED PROGRAMME

Grant6 Allocatlon

139.78

Rs. in Lakhs

G.anb Releaaed

1

2

'Tumakuru

i-<

lumakuru Gubbi 2018-19 76.92 62.25

3 -fumakuru
Huliyar

TP

TP 2018-19 0 o

4 Tumakuru Kor'atagere TP 2018-19 s4.73

Kunigal TMC 2018- 19 125.71

52.5

97,79

b 'Tumakuru
2018-19 128.52 '104.5

2018-19 134 15 108.5
7

8

Tumakuru

Tumskuru
60.98 49.25

730"79

120

s88,29

120

2

Tumakuru

Tumakuru

TMC

Turuvekere IP

-IMC

TP

TMCMadhugiri

Pavagada

Chikkanayakanahalti

Gubbi

2018-19

TOTAL

2019-20

2419-20 otl

77.25
3

4

2015-20

2019-20

'103

5

Tumakuru

TumaklJu

Tumakuru

Huliyar

Koratagere

Kunigal

TP

TP

TMC 201$20 108 108

6 Tumakuru Madhugiri TMC 2A1U20 111 g1

7 Tumakuru Pavagada TMC 20't9-20 116 116

I Tumakuru Tunrvekere TP 53 53

TOTAL 732 686.25

1 Tumakuru Chikkanayakanahafli TMC 202021 44.55

2 Tumakuru Gubbi TP 202U21 24.52 24.52

3 Tumakuru Huliyar TP 2020-2,1 37.97 37.97

4 Tumakuru Koratagere TP 2020-21 20.33

5 Tumakuru Kunigal TMC 2020-21 40.06

6 Tumakuru Madhugiri TMC 202U21 28.86 28.86

7 Tumakuru Pavagada TMC 2020-21 42.76 42.76

8 TLtmakuru Turuvekere TP 202&21 19.43 19.43

TOTAL 258.48 258.48

S-+

113.5

1

_-.-+

201$.20

44.55

20.33

40.06



SFC Drinking Watet PROGRAilIiiE

Narts Ol the Town

Chikkanayakanahaili

Rr. in Lakh3

sL_t{o Dastrtct

ABSTRACT REPORT

Granls RcleasedGrenti AllocatiottULB Typc

3030

YEAR

2018-19TMC,| Tumakuru

c52018-19TPmakuru

20202018-19TP

Gubtn

Ko€tagore3 Tumakuru

101020'18-19TMCKunigal4 Tumakuru

30302018-19TMCTumakuru

45452018- 19TMC

Madhugiri

Pavagadao Tumakuru

202A20'18- 19TPTuruvekere7 Tumakuru

160160TOTAL

26201s20TMC

101020'19-20TP

Chikkanayakanahalli

GubbiTumakuru

1

22201$20TPKoratagereTumakuru

KunigalTumakuru4
'10

26

10

26

2019-20

2019-20TIVlC

TMC

MadhugiriTumakuru5

26td2019.20TMCPavagadaTumakuru6

2222201s20TPTuruvekereTumakuru7

142142TOTAL

7.57.52020-21ChikkanayakanahalliTumakuru1

52020,21TPGubbi2 Tumakuru

52020-21TPKoralagereTumakuru3

7.5202G21TMCKunigalTumakuru4

7.57.5TMCMadhugiriTumakuru5

7.51.52A20-21TMCPavagadaTumakuru6

5202G21TPTuruvekereTumakuru7

/t545TOTAL

Tumakuru
t-. _- -

TMC

2020-21



ABSTRACT REPORT

SFC Spcclal crants PROGRAMITIE

.1

SL.NO

,|

fr!. ln Lrkh.
2 3 4 7

0llttlct Namo Of ths Town ULB Typo

5

YEAR Grrnt3 AIIoc!6or

6

Grlrb Rrbtt.d

fumekuru

Tumakuru

Chikkanayskanehalli

Huliyar

TMC

TP

201$20

201g20

300

300

0

150

Tumakuru Turuvekete TP 2019-20 100 J00

Total 700 250

2

3

EHIEF P FFICIR
Urlan Povee ,ni Un t

tEglonte of Municipal ioB-#



ABSTRACT REPORT
(_-/-.-..\-.-

SL.NO Granta
Allocatlor Gr.nE Rels.sed

lumakuru

DlBtrlct

TP 2018-19

YEAR

76.92 62.25

2 Tumakuru Gubbi TP ob 66

2 Tumakuru Gubbi TP

2019.20

202V21 24.52

TOTAL 167 -aa

24.52

152.77

sL.tio YEAR Grant3
Allocatlon Grants Relca.od

2

2

Tumakuru

Tumakuru
10

5

10

2 Tumakuru

TP

Gubbi TP

Gubbi TP

tlame Of the Town

Gubbi 2018-19

201520

2020-21 5 5

TOTAL 20

SFC UNTIED PROGRAMME

Namo Of tho Town ULB Type

Cubbi

Ri. ln Lakh3

B.lanc! tEt to b.
Rehltc

14.67

14.67

0

0

SFC Drinking Water pROGRAITIME

Dtltrlc,l ULS Type

RE. ln Lakh!

BaLnc! yet to b6
Rele!t!

0

0

0

0

CHIEF
FICERUrbrrr ftr,efty

I'lan .,lrrit
tL{ tofilre of Municipat i.'ai(Di

_4tsu9*o

20
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Details of Grants Allocation, Raleases made to TMCs/TP8 of Tumkuru District during last 3 years (14th FC and 15th FG - 201E.

't 9, 201 9.20 and 202O-211

Grants
Released

W (r
)

oarc=o1-12-2021 Rs. in Lakhs

District Name Of the Town
ULB
Type

Grants
Allocation

G.ants
Relea6ed

G rants
Allocation

G rants
Released

Grants
Allocation

Tumakuru Kunigal TMC

14th FC 2018-19

139.47 139.46

14th FC 2019-20

188.00 188 11

15th FG 2020-21

189.00 189.00

Tumakuru Madhugirl TMC 190.00142.59 't42.58 191.00 191.11 '190.00

Tumakuru Pavagada TMC 148.83 201 .12 200.00 200.00144 A2 201.00

Tumakuru Turuvekere TP a7 .72 89.00 89.0091.00 9'1.05

209.00Tumakuru Chikkanayakanahalli TMC 155.07 209.00155.06 208.00 208.-12

Tumakuru 114.00 '114.00Gubbi TP 85.40 85.40 114.o7114.00

Tumgkuru 159.00Huliyar TP 0.00 179.00 179.10 159.00

Tumakuru Koratagere TP e6.00 96.06 99.0071.88 71.88

1249.001249.00Total 810.96 810.92 1268.00 126A.7 4

Page 1

67.72

0.00

99.00



pirrs, { -i
drld.oeqd (;$p0:,aoOtJ)-3de dodd o3.oead

(dJa. egr(sg)

100.00 r 100.00 l

289.00 289.00

113.00 1t3.00

175.00

123.00

JK .la
,(

k5 caJro(}l)
dru{

#rnds'

Nl-d)

dqio$ dnd)
ddE iQeoi:c
noirlC dldrc

caltl cp9<,t g
2018-19 20t9-20 2020-2l

ad)rld aDz"br eadriid $z$r rrdrld D{.$s'

I

6d>drrd)

$sdds" oodSd 750.00 219.00

238.00

2 r9.00 268.00 268.00

2 dd,o-oo$dddQtv drddd 750.00 238.00 75.00

J asoddd dodB?tr 750.00 126.00 126.00 348.00 348.00

4 a$qbno ubdnd 750.00 365.00 365.00 58.00 68.00 175"00

rba
&J

auta
do?,tooc)g

200.00 r09.00 109.00 80.00 80.00 0.00 0.00

6
E-odBrid

EUro

dori,oo$g
200.00 26.00 40.00 40.00 123.00

'7

uJrd
d

dozroocD.S
200.00 25.00 25.00 70.00 70.00 0.00 0.00

?"tt 3600.00 I r08.00 1t08.00 949.00 949.00 800.00 800.00

I xo-

75.00

5

;oo
d:dldedd



sl.

No. 2018-19
District Name

Tumkur Dist

ULB type
2019-20

1 Kunigal TMC 0.00 5.OO
2 Madhugiri TMC 0.00 0.00 5.00
3 Pavagada TMC 5.33 0.00 5.00
4 Chiknayakanhalli TMC 31.93 0.00 5.00
5 Gubbi TP 74.73 0.00 29.58
6 Koratagere TP s.73 1,.73 4.29
7 Turuvekere TP 0.00 0.00 2.50

Huliyaru TP 0.00 2.50
Total 105.93

0.00

7.73 58.87

**u+-L
Annexure-1 for 972 796){Rs in Lakhs)(

Q;f.r' rtl'c

f mr5 rl"J:t)

S*bult'
Btrc'ott

Ohtllc;llc 
gr 

D.rr',gr:1'r's'

:""1:.1**'*

2020-27

48.20


